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Laukaan Satama Cup 3
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Marja-Leena Rainivaara 598 g

Kaija Vainio

Laila Laitiolampi

Matti Tuukkanen
Pentti Kukkamaa
Risto Kitpioja
Lauri Huotari
Seppo Pakkanen
Kyosti Kapanen
Leo Pihlainen
Pekka Kylméala
Veijo Hamaldinen
Kalevi Piekdinen
Erkki Kuituniemi
Markku lves
Vaino Majanen
Pekka Lampinen
Arto Kaaridinen

Pertti Kuoreinen

Nuoret

174¢g

128¢

1278 g
1202 g
1188 g
954 g
444 g
424g
404 g
396 g
386g
344 g
184 g
162¢g

154g

1348

102¢g

30g

Marja-Leena Rainivaara

Kaija Vainio
Laila Laitiolampi
Suoma Kovanen
Pekka Kylmala

Lauri Huotari

Veijo Hamaldinen

Pentti Kukkamaa
Matti Tuukkanen
Pekka Lampinen
Kalevi Piekainen
llkka Tuominen
Markku Kangas
Risto Kilpioja
Leo Pihlainen
Seppo Pakkanen
Kyosti Kapanen
Markku llves
Arto K&aridinen
Vaino Majanen
Mika Vainio
Pertti Kuoreinen
Erkki Kuituniemi

Kasper Lesonen

9+9+11 29
11+7+9 28
8+11+8 28
8 8
12+14+8 36
14+7+12 33
16+9+7 32
7+11+14 32
13+1+16 30
8+16+2 26
10+8+6 24
11+10+0 21
5+12+0 17
2+2+13 17
3+13+0 16
1+3+01 15
4+0+10 14
9+0+4 13
0+6+1 7
0+4+3 7
6 6
5+0 5
0+0+5 5

1 11



